Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2024 53%k

CBR250R Dream Cup Fd—X 1.264 km
YFRIZRR—YEST 1 EH 2024/10/19 09:50 .
3 (15:00 71 L) ek 9:50:01
Lap Kzl Laptime S1 S2 Lap BZ Laptime S1 S2
(11) oAt —B%
1 9:52:57.138 1:03.147 31.918 31.229
2 9:54:09.039 1:11.901 35.609 36.292
3 9:55:11.665 1:02.626 32.200 30.426
4 9:56:12.728 1:01.063 30.858 30.205
5  9:57:13.115 1:00.387 30.433 29.954
6  9:58:12.808 59.693 30.073 29.620
7 9:59:12.998 1:00.190 30.474 29.716
8 10:00:12.580 59.582 29.976 29.606
9 10:01:11.924 59.344 29.894 29.450
10 10:02:11.590 59.666 29.973 29.693
11 10:03:16.159 1:04.569 32.111 32.458
12 10:04:21.938 1:05.779 32.518 33.261
13 10:05:22.119 1:00.181 30.305 29.876
(97) M KIE
1 9:52:07.072 1:01.286 30.892 30.394
2 9:53:07.719 1:00.647 30.521 30.126
3 9:54:08.881 1:01.162 30.448 30.714
4 9:55:08.950 1:00.069 30.140 29.929
5  9:56:09.763 1:00.813 30.202 30.611
6  9:57:09.724 59.961 30.053 29.908
p7  9:58:29.713 1:19.989 30.034
8  10:00:41.028 2:11.315 31.083
9  10:01:41.918 1:00.890 30.427 30.463
10 10:02:42.466 1:00.548 30.644 29.904
11 10:03:42.696 1:00.230 30.338 29.892
12 10:04:49.251 1:06.555 32.490 34.065
13 10:05:50.941 1:01.690 29.997 31.693
(17) FBFA BA
1 9:52:43.085 1:06.235 33.380 32.855
2 9:53:46.664 1:03.579 31.714 31.865
3 9:54:49.800 1:03.136 31.628 31.508
4 9:55:52.841 1:03.041 31.683 31.358
5 9:56:55.369 1:02.528 31.419 31.109
6 9:57:58.021 1:02.652 31.360 31.292
7 9:59:00.059 1:02.038 31.150 30.888
8 10:00:01.662 1:01.603 30.798 30.805
9 10:01:04.897 1:03.235 31.478 31.757
10 10:02:08.953 1:04.056 32.083 31.973
11 10:03:11.382 1:02.429 31.416 31.013
12 10:04:13.960 1:02.578 31.143 31.435
13 10:05:15.973 1:02.013 30.948 31.065
(96) 4EF ALA
1 9:54:11.218 1:14.971 37.587 37.384
2 9:55:21.696 1:10.478 35.563 34.915
3 9:56:31.386 1:09.690 34.649 35.041
4 9:57:40.723 1:09.337 34.570 34.767
5  9:58:50.770 1:10.047 33.117 36.930
6  9:59:59.088 1:08.318 34.579 33.739
7 10:01:04.537 1:05.449 32.732 32.717
8 10:02:10.779 1:06.242 33.257 32.985
9 10:03:17.398 1:06.619 33.693 32.926
10 10:04:23.906 1:06.508 33.598 32.910
11 10:05:30.048 1:06.142 33.065 33.077
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